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Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100

FIRE SERVICE
Imphal - 101
Moirang - 8415925197
Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal - 8415925203
Kakching
Jiribam
Mayang Imphal -
Bishnupur - 8415925190
Moreh - 8415925198
Kangpokpi - 8415925195
Ukhrul - 8415925205
Senapati - 8415925199
Chandel - 8415925192
Singhat - 8415925201
Sugnu - 8415925202
Yairipok - 8415925206

FOREX (INDIA RUPEES)

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 82.553471
US Dollar 76.418364
British Pound 93764990
Australian Dollar 45.816597
Chinese Yuan Renminbi 10.776512
Japanese Yen 0.704356
Malaysian Ringgit 17.537111
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat 0.05456
Taka 0.90121

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/l(]gm

Chennai — Rs  43995.50
Mumbai - Rs  44052.00
Delhi — Rs  44229.00
Kolkata — Rs  43367.00

K & KINDANE SERVICE
Booking Upto: 04/02/2020
Valid From: 23/01/2020
Timing: 10.00 am-01.00 pm
Home Delivery only
Contact No.
9366474013/7005037487
Contact No. for Booking
8794267533/8729879017
Timing: 08.00 am-12.00 noon

- 8415925194
- 8415925193
8415925196

53.126458
0.061890
20.378230
2.314192
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